

City of Chicago



Or2014-349

Office of the City Clerk Document Tracking Sheet

Meeting Date: 7/30/2014

Sponsor(s): Sposato (36)

Type: Order

Title: Issuance of permits for sign(s)/signboard(s) at 6700 W North

Ave - 272 sq. ft.

Committee(s) Assignment: Committee on Zoning, Landmarks and Building Standards

ORDERED, That the Commissioner of Buildings is hereby directed to issue a sign permit to Olympic Signs, Inc., 1130 North Garfield, Lombard, IL 60148 for the erection of a sign/signboard over 24 feet in height and/or over 100 square feet (in area of one face) at:

US Bank-6700 W. North Ave, Chicago, IL 60707

Dimensions: length, 30 feet 3 inches; height, 9 Feet Height above grade/roof to top of sign: 15 feet Total Square Foot Area: 272 square feet

To be legal, such sign(s) must comply with all applicable provisions of Title 17, to the Chicago Zoning Ordinance, and all other applicable provisions of the Municipal Code for the city of Chicago governing the construction and maintenance of signs, billboards, signboards and related structures.

Nicholas Sposato Alderman, 36th Ward

Moterly

30,·8

872.3 Sepan Per

for reference only

Existing conditions





COLDR MATCHING Pentone 2748 Blue Pantone 193 Red

13 oz. banner material herrmed & grommeted as required; Bkgd. to match PMS 2748 Blue

Digitally printed to match colors shown

GRAPHICS: QUANTITY:

BKGD:

(2) Two reg'd

WITE, PRAITS ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF MESTIGH COMPANY. AIM CHRUTHONITED USE OR DUPLICATION WILL TESTAL BY ALLY CHARGE PAR OCCURAING FROM THE UTILE OF THE DISPLAY. 🕥 MIC SIGN OF 1998 ACREMITED WITH THE SAME SOCIETIES AND A STEIN PIE. - FAME IN 28 3 SHEET CHEEK

STIDOW, NOSTINAVE, CHECABO, IL BOTOT

(S) bank

8959 TYLER BLYD. HENTOR, DHID 44060

North + Natoma 100246442



DEPARTMENT OF BUILDINGS

	7	<u>-</u>					·		
		Si	gn Permit	Application	on				
	APPROVAL NUMBER	APPLICATION NUMBER	ANNUAL FEE	FEE WORK CODE		DRAWINGS YES ATTACHED NO			
DAT	E OF APPLICATION	06/19/2014	TYPE OF SIGN FLAT OR BOX						
	ress of sign 6700 W NORTH AVE	E, 60707-		LENGTH	гт. 30	іN 3	HEIGHT	гт 9	ы 0
BUII	DING	URIĞINAL PERMIT NUMBER		AREA	SQ PT. 272		WEIGHT		LBS. 100
	`	ISTRUCTION (SIGN)	SIGN HEIGHT ABOVE GRADE/ROOF 6					-	
	ER OF ANNUAL INSPECTION BANK CRE - M. RE	NSING, .	SHAPE OF SIGN REGULAR						
CI	8 EMERALD AVE. NCINNATI, OH 4524 	2	SIGN WILL READ US BANK						
	MANUFACTURER SIGN COMPANY		NO OF LAMPS TOTAL WATTAGE						
ADD	RESS WHERE SIGN CAN BE SEEN	I PRIOR TO ERECTION	TYPE OF LAMP						
TICK	ET NUMBER REINSPECTION CONTROL NUMBER 0			NO. OF BALLAST/T	INPUT OF TRANSFURMERS				
TYPI	OF SUPPORT FOR SIGN P	CONTRACTOR WILL INSTALL			7	FEEDERS CUSTOMER LEADS			
SIGN	BOARD SUPPORT MEMBERS	STEEL	TYPE OF SWITCH						
AN	UAL FEE			LOCATION OF SWITCH					
101 TO AM	NSTRUCTION FEE 7 B FEE FAL FEE OUNT PAID LANCE DUE	1,200.00 Check 200.00 Check \$1,000.00	SIGN LOCATION CORNER OF NORTH & NATOMA: POLE SIGN - NON-ILLUMINATED BANNERS FOR BANK CONVERSION "US BANK"						
=	The undersigned cert	ify that the statements in this application are triu	e and correct and that all work	k done under the proposed i	nermit will conform	n to the require	ments of the Ghi	icago Munic	nal Code
		REG. NO		BUND. NO			REG-NO.		N91822
ELE	CT CONTR	······································		SIGN ERECTOR OLYMPIC SIG	NS INC.		<u> </u>		SIGNER
ADI	RESS	/-		ADDRESS	· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				

The permit assued on this application will authorize only signs here applied for. If other signs are to be erected they must be covered by additional permits

1130 N. GARFIELD LOMBARD IL, 60148

SIGNATURE

City of Chicago Rahm Emanuel, Mayor



Department of Buildings Felicia Davis, Commissioner

ES_PERM_APP_WEB RD060211

SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE

COPY CNIV FOR AH. Sposato Files

	OF BUSINESS'			SIGN BOND REQUIRED? YES				
•	COM FINANCIAL	Other: BANK		COUNCIL ORDER REQUIRED X YES				
	Vame: US BANK 	·		ZA 1-60				
	Renewal Date:			IS SPECIAL PERMISSION REQUIRED FROM CHIEF ELECTRICAL				
	jects Over:			YES				
	Private Property							
	· •	Permit #:		IF YES, ATTACH LETTER OF REQUEST				
	Planned Development/Manufac	turing PMD/PD#: _		TIME STAMP				
	Zoning District: B1	Other:						
TYPI	OF SIGN:	ILLUMINATE	MOVEABLE					
		_	MOVEABLE					
	BUSINESS	FLASHING	1,040	i				
101	AL STREET FRONTAGE OF LOT	(IN FEET)	1,040					
TOT	AL AREA OF NEW SIGN (SQ.FT.)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	272		•			
TOT	AL AREA OF ALL SIGNS ON LOT	Γ (SQ.FT.)	486					
	THE OF SIGN ABOVE OF A DE CEC	TON:	150 0:-					
нек	HT OF SIGN ABOVE GRADE (TO		15ft Oin					
DIST	ANCE OF CURB LINE OUTER ED	DGE (ft)	18	SIGN CLERK	APPROVED FOR PERMIT			
DIST	ANCE OF STRUCTURE INNER E	DGE (ft)	18					
DIST	ANCE FROM (ft):			REMARKS				
A. PU	JBLIC PARK (OVER 10 ACRES)		1,000					
B. EX	 (PRESSWAY (IF LESS THAN 1,00	00 FT.)	1,000					
C. RE	 SIDENCE DISTRICT (ADVERTIS	SING SIGNS ONLY)	1,000					
		·		1				
IF REI	PLACEMENT SIGN OR CHANGE OF F	FACE, WHAT DOES THE EXIST	ING SIGN					
Orig	inal Payee:							
				·				
Lai	ndmark Hold:	Status:						
70)	NO CONTIGE USE ON AD							
ZUNI	NG (OFFICE USE ONLY)							